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Position

Aux Code Compliance Supervisor
Code Compliance Inspector

Aux Code Compliance Supervisor
Code Compliance Inspector

Aux Code Compliance Supervisor
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector

Aux Code Compliance Supervisor
Aux Code Compliance Supervisor
Code Compliance Inspector

Aux Code Compliance Supervisor
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector

Aux Code Compliance Supervisor
Aux Code Compliance Supervisor
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector

Aux Code Compliance Supervisor
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector

Code Compliance Inspector

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.

San Diego Trolley Inc.

Department

Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)
Transit System Security (S)

Total Wages

$66,701
$62,176
$57,641
$53,441
$53,312
$51,919
$51,498
$51,409
$49,559
$49,227
$48,578
$48,359
$47,421
$47,415
$47,131
$46,838
$45,779
$45,369
$44,517
$44,251
$42,282
$41,771
$39,321
$38,221
$36,091
$33,725
$24,958
$22,473

$3,269



