	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Aux Code Compliance Supervisor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$66,701
2.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$62,176
3.	Aux Code Compliance Supervisor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$57,641
4.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$53,441
5.	Aux Code Compliance Supervisor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$53,312
6.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$51,919
7.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$51,498
8.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$51,409
9.	Aux Code Compliance Supervisor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$49,559
10.	Aux Code Compliance Supervisor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$49,227
11.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$48,578
12.	Aux Code Compliance Supervisor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$48,359
13.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$47,421
14.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$47,415
15.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$47,131
16.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$46,838
17.	Aux Code Compliance Supervisor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$45,779
18.	Aux Code Compliance Supervisor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$45,369
19.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$44,517
20.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$44,251
21.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$42,282
22.	Aux Code Compliance Supervisor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$41,771
23.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$39,321
24.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$38,221
25.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$36,091
26.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$33,725
27.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$24,958
28.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$22,473
29.	Code Compliance Inspector		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Transit System Security (S)	\$3,269